
APPENDIX II
FIC Participants Dec. 12-13, 1996

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE / FAX / E-MAIL

Larry Atkinson ODU 757-683-4926 / / atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
John Bash UNOLS 401-874-6825 / 401-874-6486 / unols@gso.uri.edu
Mark
Brzezinski UCSB 805-893-8605 / / brzezins@lifesci.ucsb.edu

Joe Coburn WHOI 508-289-2624 / 508-540-8675 / jcoburn@whoi.edu

Curt Collins Naval Postgraduate
School 408-656-3271 / 408-656-3686 / collins@oc.nps.navy.mil

Tom Crowley TAMU 409-845-0795 / / tcrowley@ocean.tamu.edu
Annette
DeSilva UNOLS 401-874-6825 / 401-874-6486 / unols@gso.uri.edu

Eric Firing U of Hawaii 808-956-7894 / 808-956-4104 / efiring@soest.hawaii.edu
Doug
Hammond U of So CA 213-740-5837 / 213-740-8801 / dhammond@usc.edu

Don Heinrichs NSF 703-306-1576 / 703-306-0390 /
Bruce Howe APL/U of WA 206-543-9141 / 206-543-6785 / howe@apl.washington.odu
Ken Johnson MLML 408-755-8657 / 408-753-2826 / johnson@mlml.calstate.edu
Bob Knox SIO 619-534-4729 / 619-535-1817 / knox@SIO.ucsd.edu
Russ McDuff U of WA 206-543-3058 / 206-543-6073 / mcduff@ocean.washington.edu
Chris Measures U of HI 808-956-5924 / 808-956-7112 / chrism@soest.hawaii.edu
Hugh Milburn NOAA/PMEL 206-526-6169 / 206-526-6744 / milburn@pmel.noaa.gov
Sujata Millick ONR 703-696-4530 / 703-696-2007 / millics@onr.navy.mil
Chris Mooers U of Miami 305-361-4825 / /cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu
John Orcutt SIO 619-534-2887 / 619-534-2902 / jorcutt@iqpp.ucsd.edu
Barry Raleigh U of Hawaii 808-956-6182 / 808-956-9152 / raleigh@mano.soest.hawaii.edu
Bill Smethie LDEO 914-365-8566 / 914-365-8155 / bsmeth@ldeo@columbia.edu
Suzanne Strom Western Washington U 360-293-2188 / 360-293-1083 / stroms@henson.cc.wwu.edu
Brian Taylor U of Hawaii 808-956-6649 / 808-956-2538 / taylor@soest.hawaii.edu

Robert Wall U of Maine 207-581-1435 / 207-581-1426 /
robert_wall@voyager.umeres.maine.edu

Bess Ward UCSC 408-459-3171 / 408-459-4882 / bbw@cats.ucsc.edu
Tom
Weingartner U of Alaska 907-474-7993 / 907-474-7204 / weingart@ims.alaska.edu


